R1/R2 10 pos Ribbon Cable
3AUA0000001383
Product ID 3AUA0000001383
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description R1/R2 10 pos Ribbon Cable
Long Description R1/R2 10 pos Ribbon Cable
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
8544429090CN8
0.00Core Credit
China (CN)Country of Origin
8544429090Customs Tariff Number
0 in³Gross Volume
0.454 kgGross Weight
R1/R2 10 pos Ribbon CableInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
1 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
R1/R2 10 pos Ribbon CableProduct Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
-Short Description
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United StatesStocked At
(Warehouses)
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AUA0000014356
ACS550 Demo Case Kit; ABB OWN
FABRICATE
Kit
42000345 ACX550-X1-015A-4; REPAIR KIT Kit
42000347 ACX550-X1-023A-4; REPAIR KIT Kit
42001467 ACX550-X1-03A3-4; REPAIR KIT Kit
42001606
R1/R2 RIBBON CABLE KIT; R1/R2 RIBBON
CABLE KIT
Kit
23AUA0000001383